
 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SANO, Takashi 6 2 2 3 9

IWADARE, Yuki 15 3 0 0 3

TAKEDA, Ryoma 2 0 1 0 2

KENSEI, Jikuri 14 2 1 3 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MORIYA, Kota 20 4 0 0 4

FUJITA, DAICHI 18 0 1 0 2

YANAGAWA, Kazuki 87 1 0 0 1

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 2 3 0 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HARRY, Mike 16 7 0 0 7

KEITA, Cheick 0 6 0 0 6

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 3 1 0 5

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 0 1 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

泰⽃, ⻑根 1 3 0 0 3

神原, 太陽 21 0 0 0 0

福⼭, 幸⽣ 14 0 0 0 0

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHNO, Yuya 14 4 0 0 4

MAEDA, Shingo 51 5 1 0 7

FUJISAWA, Hirotaka 86 2 2 1 7

OSAWA, Hibiki 12 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEUCHI, Kaito 49 2 0 0 2

HOSODA, YUYA 16 3 0 0 3

NATSUKI, Noda 22 0 0 0 0

REO, Isogai 17 0 2 1 5

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) SAITAMA WILDB.EXE (6)
VS

SPINNERS.EXE (8) (15 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) SIMON.EXE (2)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (11) (6 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 2 Fouls) HOKUSO RHINOS.EXE (4)
VS

SAITAMA HEARTS.EXE (12) (10 Points, 3 Fouls)

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

31/05/2025 12:00:00, A

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

31/05/2025 12:20:00, A

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

31/05/2025 12:40:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAKATA, Ataru 7 3 1 1 6

宗野, 克洋 3 0 0 0 0

NAGAOKA, YUICHI 11 1 0 1 2

KANEKO, RIKU 13 0 4 0 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 3 0 4 7

MAITA, Yuto 1 0 1 0 2

ITO, Naoto 2 2 2 0 6

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 3 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HIKAGE, Kyle 66 1 0 0 1

YOSHIDA, Takaya 22 3 0 0 3

YANO, Masato 21 2 4 1 11

KIKUCHI, REN 5 3 1 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MORIYA, Kota 20 1 0 0 1

FUJITA, DAICHI 18 2 0 0 2

YANAGAWA, Kazuki 87 2 0 0 2

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 1 0 3 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

BANDO, Shugo 18 0 1 2 4

OTSUKA, Shun 1 4 0 0 4

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 4 2 0 8

KUBEMA JOSEPH, Steve 13 5 0 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

泰⽃, ⻑根 1 0 0 0 0

神原, 太陽 21 2 0 0 2

福⼭, 幸⽣ 14 0 0 0 0

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 2 1 0 4

(16 Points, 8 Fouls) 3STORM HIROSHIMA.EXE (7)
VS

SCC WILDCATS.EXE (1) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) ASUKAYAMA CB.EXE (5)
VS

SPINNERS.EXE (8) (9 Points, 5 Fouls)

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (3)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (11) (6 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #10 - POOL D GAME 1

31/05/2025 13:00:00, A

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

31/05/2025 13:25:00, A

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

31/05/2025 13:45:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAKURAI, Keito 60 5 1 5 12

GONDA, Ryuto 34 1 0 0 1

KUROGI, Eisuke 1 2 0 0 2

KATASE, Toshiya 7 2 2 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEUCHI, Kaito 49 1 3 0 7

HOSODA, YUYA 16 4 0 0 4

NATSUKI, Noda 22 0 0 0 0

REO, Isogai 17 3 1 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WAKABAYASHI, YUKIMO… 14 6 1 0 8

MATSUYAMA, Kazuto 23 0 0 1 1

⽚岡, 霞 6 1 0 0 1

BAIN, Gjio 50 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 4 1 2 8

MAITA, Yuto 1 1 3 1 8

ITO, Naoto 2 1 0 0 1

NARUSE, Shinji 5 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SANO, Takashi 6 1 1 0 3

IWADARE, Yuki 15 0 1 0 2

TAKEDA, Ryoma 2 5 0 0 5

KENSEI, Jikuri 14 4 1 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HIKAGE, Kyle 66 5 1 0 7

YOSHIDA, Takaya 22 0 0 0 0

YANO, Masato 21 2 4 1 11

KIKUCHI, REN 5 2 0 1 3

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) ADDELM ELEMENTS.EXE (10)
VS

SAITAMA HEARTS.EXE (12) (17 Points, 7 Fouls)

(14 Points, 9 Fouls) ESDGZ OTAKI.EXE (9)
VS

SCC WILDCATS.EXE (1) (21 Points, 3 Fouls)

(16 Points, 6 Fouls) SAITAMA WILDB.EXE (6)
VS

ASUKAYAMA CB.EXE (5) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

31/05/2025 14:05:00, A

GAME #11 - POOL D GAME 2

31/05/2025 14:25:00, A

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

31/05/2025 14:55:00, A



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HARRY, Mike 16 1 1 0 3

KEITA, Cheick 0 2 2 0 6

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 1 2 0 5

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

BANDO, Shugo 18 1 3 1 8

OTSUKA, Shun 1 1 0 2 3

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 3 1 0 5

KUBEMA JOSEPH, Steve 13 3 0 2 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHNO, Yuya 14 5 2 0 9

MAEDA, Shingo 51 1 0 0 1

FUJISAWA, Hirotaka 86 2 3 0 8

OSAWA, Hibiki 12 0 2 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAKURAI, Keito 60 6 1 0 8

GONDA, Ryuto 34 0 1 0 2

KUROGI, Eisuke 1 0 0 0 0

KATASE, Toshiya 7 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAKATA, Ataru 7 1 1 0 3

宗野, 克洋 3 2 0 0 2

NAGAOKA, YUICHI 11 1 0 1 2

KANEKO, RIKU 13 0 6 2 14

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WAKABAYASHI, YUKIMO… 14 4 2 0 8

MATSUYAMA, Kazuto 23 1 0 1 2

⽚岡, 霞 6 1 0 0 1

BAIN, Gjio 50 3 0 1 4

(14 Points, 9 Fouls) SIMON.EXE (2)
VS

MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (3) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

(22 Points, 4 Fouls) HOKUSO RHINOS.EXE (4)
VS

ADDELM ELEMENTS.EXE (10) (11 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) 3STORM HIROSHIMA.EXE (7)
VS

ESDGZ OTAKI.EXE (9) (15 Points, 9 Fouls)

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

31/05/2025 15:15:00, A

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

31/05/2025 15:35:00, A

GAME #12 - POOL D GAME 3

31/05/2025 15:55:00, A



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HIKAGE, Kyle 66 2 0 0 2

YOSHIDA, Takaya 22 1 0 0 1

YANO, Masato 21 0 3 0 6

KIKUCHI, REN 5 3 1 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

BANDO, Shugo 18 1 3 0 7

OTSUKA, Shun 1 2 1 2 6

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 3 0 1 4

KUBEMA JOSEPH, Steve 13 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHNO, Yuya 14 0 2 1 5

MAEDA, Shingo 51 4 0 0 4

FUJISAWA, Hirotaka 86 4 1 2 8

OSAWA, Hibiki 12 0 2 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 5 1 0 7

MAITA, Yuto 1 3 0 0 3

ITO, Naoto 2 4 1 1 7

NARUSE, Shinji 5 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

BANDO, Shugo 18 0 2 1 5

OTSUKA, Shun 1 1 0 0 1

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 5 1 0 7

KUBEMA JOSEPH, Steve 13 5 0 3 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHNO, Yuya 14 2 0 0 2

MAEDA, Shingo 51 2 0 0 2

FUJISAWA, Hirotaka 86 1 0 0 1

OSAWA, Hibiki 12 1 2 0 5

(14 Points, 7 Fouls) ASUKAYAMA CB.EXE (5)
VS

MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (3) (21 Points, 2 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) HOKUSO RHINOS.EXE (4)
VS

SCC WILDCATS.EXE (1) (18 Points, 7 Fouls)

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (3)
VS

HOKUSO RHINOS.EXE (4) (10 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #1 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

31/05/2025 16:20:00, A

GAME #2 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

31/05/2025 16:40:00, A

GAME #3 - FINAL

31/05/2025 17:15:00, A


